PLANETA ZIZKOV

LEGENDARY RESTAURANT & BAR
IN THE HEART OF ZIZKOV



MENU:

X
w

—e Soups:

0,3 | Garlic soup with cheese and croutons 65,- Ké

0,3 | Soup of the day 65,- Ké
_;_Appetizers:

Baked nachos 150 g with salsa and créme fraiche 159,- K¢

Fried jalapenos 150 g served with corn and créme fraiche 169,- Ké

Homemade brisket 200 g in garlic-cayenne crust served cold with bread,
mustard and fresh horseradish 179,- Ké

Zizkov hot dog (with Debrecen sausage, ketchup and mustard, onion, cheddar, bacon and a

pickle) with fries and tartar sauce 129,- K¢é
Pickled cheese 100 g with bread 99,- K¢
Pickled sausage 100 g with bread 89,- K¢

@ Grilled meat:

Beef flank steak 250 g 299,- K¢
Pork neck 250 g 209,- K¢
Chicken breast 250 g 199,- K¢

If you would like to tune up your meat, we offer this variety of sauces:

mushroom, pepper, cheese 35,- K¢

K88 Czech ,totalitarian” classics:

Fried cheese 120 g, french fries, tatar sauce 199,- Ké



A
==Planeta burgers (served with french fries and homemade garlic mayonnaise):

Baconator (minced meat 200 g, bacon 100 g, cheese, mayonnaise, ketchup) 239,- K¢
Classical Planeta Burger (minced meat 200 g, bacon, cheese, tomato, lettuce,

onion, pickle, mustard, ketchup) 225,- Ké
Jalapeno Burger (minced meat 200 g, smoked jalaperio pepper, salsa chipotle, tomato,
lettuce, onino, mustard) 239,- K¢
Farmer Burger (minced meat 200 g, bacon, egg, cheese,

onion, tomato, pickle, lettuce, mustar, ketchup) 229,- Ké
Chicken Burger (chicken breast 150 g, tomato, lettuce,

garlic mayonnaise, ketchup) 219,- K¢

0

L | Zizkov and world specialities:
Baked knee approx. 900g with mustard and horseradish, bread 299,- Ké

Chicken wings BBQ,Buffalo,mix (16 pcs - approx. 900 g, with spicy or BBQ sauce,
served with fresh vegetables and garlic dip) 239,- K¢

Smoked honey pork ribs 750 g with mustard and horseradish, bread 299,- K¢
Tartar beef steak 200g (10 ks of fried bread) 299,- Ké
Beef goulash 250 g with bread 199,- Ké
Homemade boiled pork 300 g with mustard and horseradsich, bread 199,- K¢

Zizkov platter (chicken wings Buffallo&BBQ, pork ribs 800 g, brisket,
sausages) for 2-4 persons 599,- Ké



@Salads 300 g:

Salad with chicken meat (chicken nuggets, fresh vegetables, croutons,
french dressing) 209,- K¢

Salad with mozzarella cheese (mozzarella cheese,
fresh vegetables, basil dressing) 209,- K¢

Caesar salad (romaine lettuce, croutons, parmesan slices,

Caesar dressing with anchovy) 175,- Ké
- Caesar with grilled chicken meat 219,- Ké
- Caesar with bacon 219,- K¢

Salad with camembert (fried camembert cheese, fresh vegetables,
cranberry dressink) 209,- K¢

Greek salad (balkan cheese, fresh vegetables,
green olives, olive oil, oregano) 209,- Ké

il [
mSide dishes 200 g:

French fries 65,- K¢
Green beans with bacon 65,- K¢
Mashed potatoes with onion 65,- Ké
Grilled vegetables 65,- K¢
E—
~~—~~ Desserts:
]
Honey cake 100 g 79,- Ké

Home-made pancakes with apples 3 pcs 69,- Ké



DRINK MENU:

@Beer:

Draft:
Pilsner Urquell 12° 0,51
0,31
Kozel 11° 0,51
0,31
Kozel dark 10° 0,51
0,31
Cider Kingswood 0,41
Half-and-half Pilsner and Kozel dark 0,51
0,31
Half-and-half Kozel and Kozel dark 0,51
0,31
Birell Pomelo-grep non-alcoholic 0,51
0,31
Volba Sladko (Choice of brewers - new beer on tap every month)
Bottled:
Frisco 0,33 | flavours according to offer
Non-alcoholic bottled Birell 0,331
Wine:

Zidek winery, Moravia, Mikulov wine region
Red or white wine 0,11 (variety according to offer)
Bottle 0,7 | red earth wine (according to actual offer)

Atributtive wine 0,7 red or white according to actual offer

Prosecco 0,2 |
Prosecco 0,75 |
Sekt Bohemia sparkling wine 0,75 |

63,- K¢
45,- Ké
48,- K¢
34,- K¢
51,- K¢
37,- K¢
65,- K¢
59, K¢
42,- Ké
48,- K¢
34,- K¢
52,- K¢
38,- K¢

65,- Ké

31,- Ké
270,- K¢

390,- K¢

99,
310,-
270,-

A
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Vodka 0,02 /0,04 I:

Bozkov (domestic)
Amundsen
Finlandia

Pravda
Fruit spirits Golem 0,02 / 0,04 I:

Slivovice Golem (plum spirit)
Vyzrélé hruska Golem (pear spirit)

Vyzrélé meruitka Golem (peach spirit)
Herbal liqueurs 0,02 / 0,04 I:
Fernet, Fernet Citrus

Becherovka

Jagermeister

Other spirits 0,02 / 0,04 I:

Bozkov Tuzemdk, Zelend, Griotka (domestic rum-like, mint and cherry liquer)

Gin Dynybyl| (domestic)
Gin Gordon's

Kahlia

Absinth

Bailey ’s

Tequila Blanco, Reposado

Metaxa 5*

Bourbon and whisky 0,02 / 0,04 I:

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Apple
Jack Daniel s

Jack Daniel “s Honey
Gentleman “s Jack
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Tullamore D.E.W.
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Glenlivet 15 y.o.
Laphroaig 10 y.o.
Proper No. 12

30/59,- K&
30/59,- K&
40/79,- K&
55/109,- K&

45/89,- K&
45/89,- K&
45/89,- K&

30/59,- K&
30/59,- K&
45/89,- K&

30/59,- K&
30/59,- K&
40/79,- K&
40/79,- K&
40/79,- K&
40/79,- K&
45/89,- K&
40/79,- K&

40/79,- K&
40/79,- K&
50/99,- K¢
50/99,- K¢
75/149,- K&
40/79,- K&
40/79,- K&
40/79,- K¢
55/109,- K¢
70/139,K¢
65/129,- K&
63/125,- K&



Rums 0,02 / 0,04 I:

Wide choice of rums from around the world, we search new experience for you, that means that
the choice varies and it reffers to daily offer.

Malibu

Morgan Spiced

Havana 3 y.o.

Bacardi

Rum Republica Exclusive
Rum Republica Reserva
Rum Republica Espresso
A.H.Riise Royal Navy
A.H.Riise XO Reserve
Ron de Jeremy XO
Centenario 20 y.o.
Centenario 25 y.o.
Cubay Anejo

Dictador 12 y.o.
Dictador 20 y.o.
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Kraken Black Spiced
Serum Elixir
Legendario Elixir
Malteco 10 y.o.
Millonario 15 y.o.

Old J Spiced

Pampero Aniversario
Pyrat XO

Royal Demerara 10 y.o.

Zacapa Centenario 23 y.o.

30/59,- K&
35/69,- K&
40/79,- K&
35/69,- K&
35/69,- K&
40/79,- K&
35/69,- K&
70/139,- K&
73/145,- K&
63/125,- K&
83/165,- K&
105/209,- K&
40/79,- K&
70/139,- K&
90/179,- K&
75/149,- K&
45/89,- K&
50/99,- K&
45/89,- K&
43/85,- K&
80/159,- K&
40/79,- K&
50/99,- K&
68/135,- K&
68/135,- K&
70/139,- K&



Cocktails:

Cuba Libre ( light rum, limet sauce, coke)

Moijito (light rum, limet juice, sugar, sparkling water, mint)
Alcoholfree Mojito

Gin Tonic (gin, tonic, lemon or cucumber)

Beton (Becherovka, tonic, lemon juice)

B 52 (kahlda, baileys, absinth)

Black Russian (vodka, kahlda)

White Russian (vodka, kahlda, cream)

Aperol Spritz (sparkling wine, Aperol, sparkling water)
Amundsen&Soda (vodka Amundsen, sparkling water)
Jim Beam&Cola (Jim Beam, cola)

Morgan&Cola (Captain Morgan, cola)

Kingswood Whisper (Tullamore D.E.W., cider, sugar, mint)

109,- K¢
129,- K¢
109,- K¢
89,- K¢
89,- K¢
109,- K¢
99,- K¢
109,- K¢
109,- Ké
89,- K¢
99,- K¢
99,- K¢

99,- K¢



Non-alcoholic beverages:

Kofola 0,21
0,31
0,51
Coca cola, Zero, Fanta, Sprite 0,33 |
Tonic, Ginger ale 0,25 |
Juice JUMEX 0,25 |
Bottled water Mattoni 0,25 |
Homemade lemonade with mint 0,5 |
Homemade ginger lemonade 0,5 |
Homemade grapfruit orange lemonade 0,5 |

Energy drink (Red Bull)

Hot beverages:
Espresso

Capuccino

Latte macchiatto

Tea (by offer)

Fresh tea (mint or ginger)
Grog

Hot Griotka

Mulled wine (red or white) 0,2 |
To nibble:

Peanuts

Pistachios

Chips

23, K&
29, K&
44, K&
46, K&
47, Ké
47, Ke
42, Ké

79,- K¢

79,- K¢

79,- K¢

48,- K¢
52,- K¢
62,- K¢
45,- K¢
75,- K¢
59, K¢
59, K¢

62,- K¢

42,- Ké
69,- K¢

45,- Ké



Useful information

Planeta wifi: for guests free of charge
Network: Planeta

Password: nov8planeta

Leave us a note on facebook. Add Planeta to your favorites and get a chance to comunicate

with us. Search: Planeta Zizkov

COMQ+
tripadvisor

Look at how other people see us and feel free to leave a review on Tripadvisor.

Check our website on www.planetazizkov.cz and get fresh info. Every week new lunch menu!

E-mail us your ideas, crtitics, experience on: planetazizkov@email.cz

Tip is not included in the final bill.

The grammage of the meat is in raw state. Half portion is charged 70% of the listed price.

Planeta Zizkov, Tachovské némésti 1, Praha 3 - Zizkov, 130 00
Manager: Milan Zrucky

ID: 70759308


http://www.planetazizkov.cz/
mailto:planetazizkov@email.cz

